

Scott Henderson Head Dot Connector Doing Good Works

Founded by Scott Henderson and Jordan Bartlett in 2014, Doing Good Works is a social enterprise specializing in custom print, branded merchandise, and packaging solutions based in Orange County, California. A certified B-Corporation, Doing Good Works' mission is to provide the best product, model ethical and social responsibility, and ultimately use our business to inspire and implement solutions to America's foster and at-risk youth challenges.

In August 2019, Doing Good Works became the first and only social enterprise focused on foster care to be listed in the Inc. 5000, and recently rose to #822 in the Inc. 5000 as a result of their rapid growth and impact as they pivoted to new product lines during the pandemic. See press release here.

Prior to founding Doing Good Works, Scott had a long time and successful career as a corporate executive in supply chain management in the paper and packaging industry.